
SIDMOUTH STREET

Store 

mnd

BASEMENT PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN

KIE-SSL-P-003

06.02.12 MPM Initial Issue for Planning-

N N

Proposed Basement and
First Floor Plans

A

14.03.12 mnd Units 14 & 52 shower updated to meet LH criteria. 
Cols rem to Units 12 & 13 

A

key plan

0m 4m 8m 20m12m 16m

Drawing Notes: - 

Notes: - 

client / job name

drawing title

drawing number

revision descriptiondrawndate

job reference scale drawn

revision

Do not scale from drawings unless by agreement with HTA.  

Use figured dimensions only.

Check all dimensions on site prior to commencing the works.

Drawing to be read in conjunction with other relevant consultant information

This drawing is the copyright of HTA Architects Ltd. and must not be copied or 

reproduced in part, or in whole, without the express permission of HTA Architects Ltd.

Drawing to be read in conjunction with outline specification.

1:200 @ A1, 1:400 @ A3

106-110    Kentish Town Road        London      UK      NW1  9PX

P (020) 7485 8555      F (020) 7485 1232  info@hta.co.uk

Refer to first bathroom type on this page for setting out heights.

This drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant plans, elevations, sections,
details, schedules, Employers requirements, M&E and SE consultants’ documents
and HTA Outline Specification.

45 Sidmouth Street,

London WC1 8JB

KIE-SSL

7

51

M
E

W
S
 R

O
A

D

TE/1

TE/2

TE/3

TE/8

TE/9

TE/10

TE/12

TE/13

TE/14

TE/28

TE/29

TE/30

M
E

W
S
 R

O
A

D

Entry Hall

Bed 2 Bed 1

800 x 800
Shower

Unit

800 x 800
Shower

Unit

Unit 10
2B 4P

Unit 11
2B 3PUnit 12

1B 2P

Unit 13
1B 2P

Unit 14
2B 4P

Unit 9
2B 4P

Bed 2

Bed 1

Living/Kitchen/Dining Bed 1 Living/Kitchen/Dining

BathEntry Hall

Living/Kitchen/Dining Bed 2 Bed 1

Bath
Entry Hall

Bed 1 Living/Kitchen/Dining

Entry Hall

Living/Kitchen/Dining

En-Suite

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Bath

Bed 1

Utility
Bath

Ens

Utility

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Bath

Bed 1 Bed 2

Infill Panel
instead of 
window

Cpbd

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Unit 52
2B 4P

Unit 38

Unit 43 
(Lower) 

Unit 38

Unit 43 
(Lower) 

Bath

Bed 1

Bed 3/Home Office

Bed 2

Bath
Living/Kitchen/Dining

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Bath

Bed 1

Unit 44 (Lower) 

Bed 1

Bed 3/Home Office

Bed 2

Bath

En-Suite

Unit 39

Unit 40

Unit 41

Unit 42

Unit 46 
(Lower) 

Unit 40

Bed 1

Bath

Bath

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Bath

Bed 3/Home Office

Bed 2

Bed 1

En-Suite

Bed 2

Bed 1

Bath

Bed 3/Home Office

Shower

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Unit 45
(Lower)

Living/Kitchen/Dining

Bed 1

Shower Store

IDi01

Shower Store

IDi01

Riser
Dry

Riser

StairLift Lobby

Lift
13 person

Riser

Riser

Dry
Riser

Stair

Lift LobbyLift
13 personRiser

Smoke 
Shaft

to AOV

Riser

Dry
Riser

Lift LobbyLift
13 personRiser

Smoke 
Shaft

to AOV

Lift Lobby
Lift

13 personRiser

AOV above
to Smoke 

Shaft

Riser
Dry

Riser

StairLift Lobby

Lift
13 person

Riser

Smoke Shaft
above to AOV

TE/1

TE/2

TE/3

TE/8

TE/9

TE/10

TE/12

TE/13

TE/14

TE/28

TE/29

TE/30

Unit 32 (Lower) 

GARDEN LEVEL PLAN

PRIVATE GARDEN
& LIGHTWELL

PRIVATE GARDEN
& LIGHTWELL

PRIVATE GARDEN
& LIGHTWELL

Unit 7 (Lower) Unit 5 (Lower)

Home Office

Unit 6 (Lower)

Bed 2
14.2 Sq. m

Home OfficeHome Office

Storage Wall (700mm)

COMMUNAL GARDEN

ROOT PROTECTION ZONE
Unit 33 (Lower) 

Unit 34 (Lower) 

Unit 35 (Lower) 

Unit 36 (Lower) 

Unit 37 (Lower) 

LIGHT WELL

Stair

Line of bridge above
as garden landscape design

Line of bridge above
as garden landscape design

Line of bridge above
as garden landscape design

Bed 3Bed 3

Bath

Hall

Bed 2Bed 3

Bath

Hall

Stair

Bed 2 Bed 4

Hall

Store Store Store Store

Store

Store
StoreStoreStoreStore

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Kitchen/Living/Dining Kitchen/Living/DiningBed 2

Bed 2

Bed 1

Bed 1

Bath

Hall

Utility

Bath
Hall

Utility

Kitchen

WM

WM

Walk-in
Cupboard

Utility

Bed 1

Living/Dining Kitchen

WM

WC/Utility

WM

WC/Utility

En-Suite
& Shower

Pantry

Kitchen

Living/Dining

Living/Dining

Kitchen

WC

Living Room

Dining Room

Fire Lobby

Home  Office/
Library

Utility

Ventilated Lobby

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

Bath

Store/Utility

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1415

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

Store/Utility Store/Utility

Ventilated Lobby

Store

Store

Bed 2

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Line of building above

Line of building above

Approx Root Protection Zone

Store

Store

Unit 1 
2B 4P AFF

Unit 2 
2B 4P AFF

Store

PLANT/ METER ROOM

Hall

7

51


